
and RBC/PLT tests 

Parameters
Eos#, Bas#, Neu%, Lym%, Mon%, Eos%, Bas%, RBC, 

4 research parameters: ALY#, ALY%, LIC#, LIC%

3 histograms for WBC, RBC and PLT

One 3D scattergram and three 2D scattergrams for 
WBC differention

9/L
12/L

9/L

DH76

DH76

Dedication to 
Efficiency

5-Part Auto Hematology Analyzer

9

12

9

     9

Repeatability

Sample volume

Throughput

Storage

Power requirement

Communication

Up to 150,000 records

Up to 90 tests per hour  

Sample mode
blood and pre-diluted modes

20μL

Dimension

Net weight 57.5kg

5-Part Auto Hematology Analyzer
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Fully Automatic Intelligent Technology Excellent Data Management System
-

Bi-directional LIS connection

QC and calibration management

Visual self-tests (working status self-test and 
reagent volume self-detection)

standby mode function

Intelligent WBC/RBC/PLT floating threshold 
technology

Closed and open vial modes, 
emergency mode available

Up to 90 tests per hour, auto 
sample mixing

3D Rotatable View

-

Especially for blood sample 
untreated over a long time

Multiply sample modes:    
whole blood, capillary whole blood 
and pre-diluted modes

Loading up to 60 samples simulta-
neously and supporting continuous 
samples loading
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